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Event 21 Women, 400m Medley Open
20.12.2014 - 10:12 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

1. HOSSZU Katinka 1989 Hungary HUN +0,59 4:25.33 950 A
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:33.21 33.39 250m: 2:44.53 38.26 350m: 3:55.06 31.02

100m: 59.82 32.07 200m: 2:06.27 33.06 300m: 3:24.04 39.51 400m: 4:25.33 30.27

2. MARTYNOVA Yana 1988 Tatarstan RUS +0,79 4:40.01 808 A
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:39.90 36.39 250m: 2:55.72 40.77 350m: 4:08.11 32.49

100m: 1:03.51 33.40 200m: 2:14.95 35.05 300m: 3:35.62 39.90 400m: 4:40.01 31.90

3. MALYUTINA Victoria 1990 Penza Region RUS +0,71 4:47.09 750 A
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:40.58 35.09 250m: 2:57.14 41.57 350m: 4:13.67 34.51

100m: 1:05.49 35.04 200m: 2:15.57 34.99 300m: 3:39.16 42.02 400m: 4:47.09 33.42

4. VINOKURENKOVA Natalia 1983 Sakhalin Region RUS +0,79 4:51.36 717 A
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:44.22 37.42 250m: 3:01.48 40.09 350m: 4:17.78 34.73

100m: 1:06.80 35.43 200m: 2:21.39 37.17 300m: 3:43.05 41.57 400m: 4:51.36 33.58

5. ERMAKOVA Valeria 1997 Lipetsk Region RUS +0,80 4:52.10 712 A
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:45.92 38.38 250m: 3:04.85 41.30 350m: 4:19.88 33.02

100m: 1:07.54 35.87 200m: 2:23.55 37.63 300m: 3:46.86 42.01 400m: 4:52.10 32.22

6. ANDREEVA Ekaterina 1995 St. Petersburg RUS +0,62 4:52.56 708 A
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:43.25 36.53 250m: 3:01.59 42.27 350m: 4:18.72 35.56

100m: 1:06.72 35.48 200m: 2:19.32 36.07 300m: 3:43.16 41.57 400m: 4:52.56 33.84

7. KARGALTSEVA Angelina 1993 Lipetsk Region RUS +0,76 4:52.60 708 A
50m: 32.06 32.06 200m: 2:21.94 35.79 300m: 3:48.22 43.07 400m: 4:52.60 31.52

150m: 1:46.15 1:14.09 250m: 3:05.15 43.21 350m: 4:21.08 32.86

8. HARKOVICH Anastasiya 1994 Belarus BLR +0,79 4:57.53 673 A
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:45.88 38.47 250m: 3:05.35 42.32 350m: 4:23.90 34.59

100m: 1:07.41 36.25 200m: 2:23.03 37.15 300m: 3:49.31 43.96 400m: 4:57.53 33.63

9. SAGIROVA Aygul 1993 Tatarstan RUS +0,60 4:58.49 667 R
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:44.93 38.17 250m: 3:05.74 43.12 350m: 4:24.63 34.56

100m: 1:06.76 35.88 200m: 2:22.62 37.69 300m: 3:50.07 44.33 400m: 4:58.49 33.86

10. KLIMOVA Daria 1993 Moscow City RUS +0,83 4:59.48 660 R
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:45.93 37.60 250m: 3:06.94 43.29 350m: 4:25.88 34.62

100m: 1:08.33 35.87 200m: 2:23.65 37.72 300m: 3:51.26 44.32 400m: 4:59.48 33.60

11. KULIKOVA Alexandra 1995 Moscow City RUS +0,89 5:04.84 626
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:50.36 40.66 250m: 3:13.05 44.27 350m: 4:31.36 34.78

100m: 1:09.70 36.92 200m: 2:28.78 38.42 300m: 3:56.58 43.53 400m: 5:04.84 33.48

12. PIATRENKA Darya 1999 Belarus BLR +0,74 5:05.08 625
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:51.42 39.97 250m: 3:12.61 42.67 350m: 4:31.56 36.10

100m: 1:11.45 38.24 200m: 2:29.94 38.52 300m: 3:55.46 42.85 400m: 5:05.08 33.52

13. ILURIDZE Daria 1995 St. Petersburg RUS 5:05.22 624
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:49.02 39.96 250m: 3:10.25 41.94 350m: 4:30.11 36.70

100m: 1:09.06 36.85 200m: 2:28.31 39.29 300m: 3:53.41 43.16 400m: 5:05.22 35.11

14. PAULIUKEVICH Katsiaryna 1998 Belarus BLR 5:07.42 610
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:47.24 37.72 250m: 3:09.35 46.07 350m: 4:32.02 36.54

100m: 1:09.52 37.75 200m: 2:23.28 36.04 300m: 3:55.48 46.13 400m: 5:07.42 35.40

DNS VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 Hungary HUN
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